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GENERAL SURGICAL SERIES

SILICONE WOUND DRAINAGE SYSTEM

Why Silicone?

Post-operative wound drainage can be safe and easy. 

Made of medical grade silicone, FortuneMed® provides 

a complete line of C.W.V. (closed wound vacuum) 

Reservoirs, Drains, Trocars and Collection Bags for 

different surgical applications.

The  advantages  of  s i l i cone  prov ide  super ior 

biocompatibility, flexibility and great comfort to patient. 

For this reason, Fortune® silicone wound drain systems 

minimize tissue adhesion and trauma during both 

healing and removal, resulting in extremely lower tissue 

response compared to drains made of other elastomers, 

such as PVC and latex.

*Data based on 102 female patients operated, 52 using PVC wound 
drainage system and 50 using Fortune® Silicone Wound Drain 
System. Drain pull-out time for measuring fluid drawn volume is 6.18 
days for PVC system and 5.18 days for silicone system.
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GENERAL SURGICAL SERIES

SILICONE C.W.V. RESERVOIR

Fortune® Silicone C.W.V. Reservoir Features:

Silicone C.W.V. ReservoirA•	 Medical grade silicone for superior biocompatibility.

•	 Low pressure design provides continuous gentle 

suction and minimizes tissue trauma.

•	 Volume marking provides easy visual observation.

•	 Flat bottom design for easy positioning.

•	 Non-reflex valve.

•	 Hanger and bedside clip for secured attachment.

•	 A great variety of sizes and types are available.

•	 Optional extra inlet is available on 200 & 400 cc 

models to connect second tube.

•	 Bottom outlet models are capable to connect with 

Collection Bag. 

•	 Sterilization by E.O. gas.

C.W.V. Reservoir:

REF. No. Size Inlet Description

2013-0610 100 cc
1

Top outlet,
Bedside clip

2013-0615 150 cc

2013-0620 200 cc
1+1

2013-0640 400 cc

2013-1640 400 cc 1+1
Top outlet, female luer w/cap
Bedside clip

2013-0910 100 cc
1

Bottom outlet w/ large bore 
male connector. Pinch clamp & 
cap. Bedside clip

2013-0915 150 cc

2013-0920 200 cc
1+1

2013-0940 400 cc

SPECIFICATIONS

2013-0610 2013-0615 2013-06402013-0620

2013-0910 2013-0915 2013-0920 2013-0940

5-2
EDM GS Eng. V20241205



GENERAL SURGICAL SERIES

COLLECTION BAG

Fortune® Collection Bag Features:

Collection BagA•	 Large bore female connector for connecting with 

bottom outlet Reservoir.

•	 Volume marking provides easy visual observation.

•	 The bag ties provide a secure attachment to the 

bedside.

•	 Non-reflex valve design prevents bio-hazard from 

medical personnel and avoids environmental 

pollution.

Collection Bag:

REF. No. Size Description

2013-9920 200 cc 	-Large bore female connector

	-Pinch clamp & cap

	-Bag ties
2013-9940 400 cc

2013-9980 800 cc

2013-9920 2013-9940 2013-9980

5-3

SPECIFICATIONS

REF. No. Description

0910-9920 100 cc Reservoir, 200 cc Bag

0910-9940 100 cc Reservoir, 400 cc Bag

0915-9920 150 cc Reservoir, 200 cc Bag

0915-9940 150 cc Reservoir, 400 cc Bag

0920-9940 200 cc Reservoir, 400 cc Bag

0920-9980 200 cc Reservoir, 800 cc Bag

0940-9940 400 cc Reservoir, 400 cc Bag

0940-9980 400 cc Reservoir, 800 cc Bag

Bag System:
Silicone C.W.V. Reservoir (Bottom outlet) + 
Collection Bag 

0910-9920

*The Bag System can also be supplemented with the required drain 
tube materials to form a Drain Bag Set.
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GENERAL SURGICAL SERIES

WOUND DRAINAGE TROCAR

Trocar Features:

Bendable Trocar Features:

•	 Made of stainless steel.

•	 Sharp, smooth and burr free.

•	 Protection cover.

•	 Customized specification is available upon request.

•	 Made of stainless steel.

•	 Bendable, sharp, smooth and burr free.

•	 Protection cover.

•	 Customized specification is available upon request.

SPECIFICATIONS
Trocar:

REF. No. Size Description

2015-9008  8 FR

	-Stainless steel

	-Protection cover

2015-9010 10 FR

2015-9016 16 FR

2015-9019 19 FR

2015-9020 20 FR

2015-9021 21 FR

2015-9021

5-4

Bendable Trocar:

2015-9110 10FR

	-Bendable

	-Stainless steel

	-Protection cover

2015-9116 16FR

2015-9119 19FR

2015-9121 21FR

2015-91xx

Trocar

Bendable Trocar

A

B
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GENERAL SURGICAL SERIES

SILICONE FLAT DRAIN

Fortune® Silicone Flat Drain Features:

•	 Medical grade silicone for superior biocompatibility.

•	 X-ray opaque effectiveness.

•	 Soft yet kink-resistant structure to minimize clog or 

obstruct.

•	 Clear connecting tube provides inspection and 

drainage visibility.

•	 A great variety of sizes and types are available.

•	 Sterilization by E.O. gas.

•	 Various combination is available.

Silicone Flat Drain

Silicone Flat Drain Kit

Silicone Flat Drain Set*

Silicone Flat Drain System*

Silicone Flat Drain Bag System*

A

B

C

D

E

SPECIFICATIONS

REF. No. Size Description

2014-0051 2 x 4.5 mm

3/4 perforation on 200 mm drain
X-ray opaque effective

2014-0071 3 x 7 mm

2014-0101 4 x 10 mm

2014-0131 5 x 13 mm

2014-0052 2 x4. 5 mm

Full perforation on 200 mm drain
X-ray opaque effective

2014-0072 3 x 7 mm

2014-0102 4 x 10 mm

2014-0132 5 x 13 mm

Flat Drain:

2014-0XX1 3/4 Perforation

2014-0XX2 Full Perforation

REF. No. Size Description

2014-9051 2 x 4.5 mm 4.5 mm 3/4 Flat Drain, attached Trocar 

2014-9071 3 x 7 mm 7 mm 3/4 Flat Drain, attached Trocar

2014-9101 4 x 10 mm 10 mm 3/4 Flat Drain, attached Trocar

2014-9131 5 x 13 mm 13 mm 3/4 Flat Drain, attached Trocar

2014-9052 2 x 4.5 mm 4.5 mm full Flat Drain, attached Trocar 

2014-9072 3 x 7 mm 7 mm full Flat Drain, attached Trocar

2014-9102 4 x 10 mm 10 mm full Flat Drain, attached Trocar

2014-9132 5 x 13 mm 13 mm full Flat Drain, attached Trocar

2014-9XX1 3/4 Flat Drain with Trocar

2014-9XX2 Full Flat Drain with Trocar

5-5

Flat Drain Kit:

Models with depth markings options are available.

Models with depth markings options are available.

EDM GS Eng. V20241205



GENERAL SURGICAL SERIES

SILICONE FLAT DRAIN

REF. No. Size Description

0610-0051 2 x 4.5 mm 4.5 mm 3/4 Flat Drain, 100 cc Reservoir 

0610-0071 3 x 7 mm 7 mm 3/4 Flat Drain, 100 cc Reservoir

0610-0101 4 x 10 mm 10 mm 3/4 Flat Drain, 100 cc Reservoir

0610-0131 5 x 13 mm 13 mm 3/4 Flat Drain, 100 cc Reservoir

0610-0052 2 x 4.5 mm 4.5 mm full Flat Drain, 100 cc Reservoir 

0610-0072 3 x 7 mm 7 mm full Flat Drain, 100 cc Reservoir

0610-0102 4 x 10 mm 10 mm full Flat Drain, 100 cc Reservoir

0610-0132 5 x 13 mm 13 mm full Flat Drain, 100 cc Reservoir

REF. No. Size Description

0610-9051 2 x 4.5 mm 4.5 mm 3/4 Flat Drain, Trocar, 100 cc Reservoir 

0610-9071 3 x 7 mm 7 mm 3/4 Flat Drain, Trocar, 100 cc Reservoir

0610-9101 4 x 10 mm 10 mm 3/4 Flat Drain, Trocar, 100 cc Reservoir

0610-9131 5 x 13 mm 13 mm 3/4 Flat Drain, Trocar, 100 cc Reservoir

0610-9052 2 x 4.5 mm 4.5 mm full Flat Drain, Trocar, 100 cc Reservoir 

0610-9072 3 x 7 mm 7 mm full Flat Drain, Trocar, 100 cc Reservoir

0610-9102 4 x 10 mm 10 mm full Flat Drain, Trocar, 100 cc Reservoir

0610-9132 5 x 13 mm 13 mm full Flat Drain, Trocar, 100 cc Reservoir

0610-0XX1 3/4 Perforation Flat Drain Set

0610-0XX2 Full Perforation Flat Drain Set

0610-9XX1 3/4 Flat Drain System

0610-9XX2 Full Flat Drain System

5-6

Flat Drain Set*: Flat Drain System*:

Models with depth markings options are available.

EDM GS Eng. V20241205



GENERAL SURGICAL SERIES

* Flat Drain Set, Flat Drain System and Flat Drain Bag System are  
  available with 150 cc, 200 cc or 400 cc Reservoir.
  For detailed model numbers, please see the attached appendix.

* Flat Drain Bag System is also available with 400 cc or 800 cc 
   Collection Bag.

REF. No. Size Description

0910-905120 2 x 4.5 mm
4.5 mm 3/4 Flat Drain, Trocar, 100 cc 
Reservoir, 200 cc Bag 

0910-907120 3 x 7 mm
7 mm 3/4 Flat Drain, Trocar, 100 cc 
Reservoir, 200 cc Bag

0910-910120 4 x 10 mm
10 mm 3/4 Flat Drain, Trocar, 100 cc 
Reservoir, 200 cc Bag

0910-913120 5 x 13 mm
13 mm 3/4 Flat Drain, Trocar, 100 cc 
Reservoir, 200 cc Bag

0910-905220 2 x 4.5 mm
4.5 mm full Flat Drain, Trocar, 100 cc 
Reservoir, 200 cc Bag 

0910-907220 3 x 7 mm
7 mm full Flat Drain, Trocar, 100 cc 
Reservoir, 200 cc Bag

0910-910220 4 x 10 mm
10 mm full Flat Drain, Trocar, 100 cc 
Reservoir, 200 cc Bag

0910-913220 5 x 13 mm
13 mm full Flat Drain, Trocar, 100 cc 
Reservoir, 200 cc Bag

0910-9X0120 3/4 Flat Drain Bag System 0910-9X0220 Full  Flat Drain Bag System

SILICONE FLAT DRAIN

5-7

Flat Drain Bag System:
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GENERAL SURGICAL SERIES

SILICONE ROUND DRAIN

 

Fortune® Silicone Round Drain Features:

•	 Medical grade silicone for superior biocompatibility.

•	 X-ray opaque line.

•	 Rigid and flexible structure for kinking resistance.

•	 Clear tubing provides inspection and drainage 

visibility.

•	 A great variety of sizes and types are available.

•	 Sterilization by E.O. gas.

•	 Various combination is available.

Silicone Round Drain

Silicone Round Drain Kit

Silicone Round Drain Set*

Silicone Round Drain System*

Silicone Round Drain Bag System*

A

B

C

D

E

SPECIFICATIONS

REF. No. Size Description

2015-0208 8 FR

	-End perforation

	-900 mm,

	-X-ray opaque line

2015-0210 10 FR

2015-0212 12 FR

2015-0214 14 FR

2015-0216 16 FR

2015-0218 18 FR

2015-0220 20 FR

2015-0308 8 FR

	-Middle perforation

	-1100 mm

	-X-ray opaque line

2015-0310 10 FR

2015-0312 12 FR

2015-0314 14 FR

2015-0316 16 FR

2015-0318 18 FR

2015-0320 20 FR

REF. No. Size Description

2015-9208 8 FR 8 FR end perf. Round, attached Trocar

2015-9210 10 FR 10 FR end perf. Round, attached Trocar

2015-9214 14 FR 14 FR end perf. Round, attached Trocar

2015-9216 16 FR 16 FR end perf. Round, attached Trocar

2015-9218 18 FR 18 FR end perf. Round, attached Trocar

2015-9220 20 FR 20 FR end perf. Round, attached Trocar

2015-9308 8 FR 8 FR mid. perf. Round, attached Trocar

2015-9310 10 FR 10 FR mid. perf. Round, attached Trocar

2015-9314 14 FR 14 FR mid. perf. Round, attached Trocar

2015-9316 16 FR 16 FR mid. perf. Round, attached Trocar

2015-9318 18 FR 18 FR mid. perf. Round, attached Trocar

2015-9320 20 FR 20 FR mid. perf. Round, attached Trocar

Round Drain:

2015-93XX
Silicone Round Drain Kit

2015-02XX Silicone Round Drain

2015-03XX Silicone Round Drain

2015-92XX 
Silicone Round Drain Kit

5-8

Round Drain Kit:
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GENERAL SURGICAL SERIES

REF. No. Size Description

0610-0208 8 FR 8 FR end perf. Round, 100 cc Reservoir

0610-0210 10 FR 10 FR end perf. Round, 100 cc Reservoir

0610-0212 12 FR 12 FR end perf. Round, 100 cc Reservoir

0610-0214 14 FR 14 FR end perf. Round, 100 cc Reservoir

0610-0216 16 FR 16 FR end perf. Round, 100 cc Reservoir

0610-0218 18 FR 18 FR end perf. Round, 100 cc Reservoir

0610-0220 20 FR 20 FR end perf. Round, 100 cc Reservoir

0610-0308 8 FR 8 FR mid. perf. Round, 100 cc Reservoir

0610-0310 10 FR 10 FR mid. perf. Round, 100 cc Reservoir

0610-0312 12 FR 12 FR mid. perf. Round, 100 cc Reservoir

0610-0314 14 FR 14 FR mid. perf. Round, 100 cc Reservoir

0610-0316 16 FR 16 FR mid. perf. Round, 100 cc Reservoir

0610-0318 18 FR 18 FR mid. perf. Round, 100 cc Reservoir

0610-0320 20 FR 20 FR mid. perf. Round, 100 cc Reservoir

REF. No. Size Description

0610-9208 8 FR 8 FR end perf. Round, Trocar, 100 cc Reservoir

0610-9210 10 FR 10 FR end perf. Round, Trocar, 100 cc Reservoir

0610-9214 14 FR 14 FR end perf. Round, Trocar, 100 cc Reservoir

0610-9216 16 FR 16 FR end perf. Round, Trocar, 100 cc Reservoir

0610-9218 18 FR 18 FR end perf. Round, Trocar, 100 cc Reservoir

0610-9220 20 FR 20 FR end perf. Round, Trocar, 100 cc Reservoir

0610-9308 8 FR 8 FR mid. perf. Round, Trocar, 100 cc Reservoir

0610-9310 10 FR 10 FR mid. perf. Round, Trocar, 100 cc Reservoir

0610-9314 14 FR 14 FR mid. perf. Round, Trocar, 100 cc Reservoir

0610-9316 16 FR 16 FR mid. perf. Round, Trocar, 100 cc Reservoir

0610-9318 18 FR 18 FR mid. perf. Round, Trocar, 100 cc Reservoir

0610-9320 20 FR 20 FR mid. perf. Round, Trocar, 100 cc Reservoir

SILICONE ROUND DRAIN

0610-02XX Silicone Round Drain Set

0610-03XX Silicone Round Drain Set

0610-92XX Silicone Round Drain System

0610-93XX Silicone Round Drain System

5-9

Round Drain Set*: Round Drain System*:
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GENERAL SURGICAL SERIES

SILICONE ROUND DRAIN

* Round Drain Set, Round Drain System and Round Drain Bag  
  System are available with 150 cc, 200 cc or 400 cc Reservoir.
  For detailed model numbers, please see the attached appendix.

* Round Drain Bag System is also available with 400 cc or 800 cc 
   Collection Bag.

REF. No. Size Description

0910-920820 8 FR
8 FR end perf. Round, Trocar, 100 cc 
Reservoir, 200 cc Bag

0910-921020 10 FR
10 FR end perf. Round, Trocar, 100 cc 
Reservoir, 200 cc Bag

0910-921420 14 FR
14 FR end perf. Round, Trocar, 100 cc 
Reservoir, 200 cc Bag

0910-921620 16 FR
16 FR end perf. Round, Trocar, 100 cc 
Reservoir, 200 cc Bag

0910-921820 18 FR
18 FR end perf. Round, Trocar, 100 cc 
Reservoir, 200 cc Bag

0910-922020 20 FR
20 FR end perf. Round, Trocar, 100 cc 
Reservoir, 200 cc Bag

0910-930820 8 FR
8 FR mid. perf. Round, Trocar, 100 cc 
Reservoir, 200 cc Bag

0910-931020 10 FR
10 FR mid. perf. Round, Trocar, 100 cc 
Reservoir, 200 cc Bag

 0910-931420 14 FR
14 FR mid. perf. Round, Trocar, 100 cc 
Reservoir, 200 cc Bag

0910-931620 16 FR
16 FR mid. perf. Round, Trocar, 100 cc 
Reservoir, 200 cc Bag

0910-931820 18 FR
18 FR mid. perf. Round, Trocar, 100 cc 
Reservoir, 200 cc Bag

0910-932020 20 FR
20 FR mid. perf. Round, Trocar, 100 cc 
Reservoir, 200 cc Bag

0910-92XX20 Silicone Round Drain Bag System

0910-93XX20 Silicone Round Drain Bag System

5-10

Round Drain Bag System*:

EDM GS Eng. V20241205



GENERAL SURGICAL SERIES

SILICONE VAC DRAIN

 

Fortune® Silicone Vac Drain Features:

•	 Medical grade silicone for superior biocompatibility.

•	 X-ray opaque effectiveness.

•	 Multiple narrow ducts structure instead of perforation.

•	 Reduce withdrawal difficulty against tissue ingrowth.

•	 Rigid structure offers excellent kink-resistant 

character.

•	 Clear connecting tube provides inspection and 

drainage visibility.

•	 A great variety of sizes and types are available.

•	 Sterilization by E.O. gas.

•	 Various combination is available.

Vac Drain

Vac Drain Kit

Vac Drain Set*

Vac Drain System*

Vac Drain Bag System*

A

B

C

D

E

5-11
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GENERAL SURGICAL SERIES

REF. No. Size Description

2014-9410 10 FR 10 FR full Vac, attached Trocar

2014-9415 15 FR 15 FR full Vac, attached Trocar

2014-9419 19 FR 19 FR full Vac, attached Trocar

2014-9421 21 FR 21 FR full Vac, attached Trocar

2014-9408 3.5 x 8 mm 8 mm full Vac, attached Trocar

2014-9411 4 x 11 mm 11 mm full Vac, attached Trocar

SILICONE VAC DRAIN

2014-9410/15/19/21

2014-9408/11

SPECIFICATIONS

Vac Drain:

2014-0410/15/19/21

2014-0408/11

REF. No. Size Description

2014-0410 10 FR

	-Full round Vac Drain

	-200 mm round duct drain, 600 mm 
round tube

	-X-ray opaque effective

2014-0415 15 FR

2014-0419 19 FR

2014-0421 21 FR

2014-0408 3.5 x 8 mm

	-Full flat Vac Drain

	-200 mm flat duct drain, 600 mm 
round tube

	-X-ray opaque effective2014-0411 4 x 11 mm

5-12

Vac Drain Kit:
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GENERAL SURGICAL SERIES

SILICONE VAC DRAIN

REF. No. Size Description

0610-9410 10 FR 10 FR full Vac, Trocar, 100 cc Reservoir

0610-9415 15 FR 15 FR full Vac, Trocar, 100 cc Reservoir

0610-9419 19 FR 19 FR full Vac, Trocar, 100 cc Reservoir

0610-9421 21 FR 21 FR full Vac, Trocar, 100 cc Reservoir

0610-9408 3.5 x 8 mm 8 mm full Vac, Trocar, 100 cc Reservoir

0610-9411 4 x 11 mm 11 mm full Vac, Trocar, 100 cc Reservoir

0610-9410/15/19/21

0610-9408/11

REF. No. Size Description

0610-0410 10 FR 10 FR full Vac, 100 cc Reservoir

0610-0415 15 FR 15 FR full Vac, 100 cc Reservoir

0610-0419 19 FR 19 FR full Vac, 100 cc Reservoir

0610-0421 21 FR 21 FR full Vac, 100 cc Reservoir

0610-0408 3.5 x 8 mm 8 mm full Vac, 100 cc Reservoir

0610-0411 4 x 11 mm 11 mm full Vac, 100 cc Reservoir

0610-0410/15/19/21

0610-0408/11

5-13

Vac Drain Set*: Vac Drain System*:
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GENERAL SURGICAL SERIES

SILICONE VAC DRAIN

* Vac Drain Set, Vac Drain System and Vac Drain Bag System 
   are available with 150 cc, 200 cc or 400 cc Reservoir. 
   For detailed model numbers, please see the attached appendix. 

* Vac Drain Bag System is also available with 400 cc or 800 cc  
  Collection Bag.

REF. No. Size Description

0910-941020 10 FR
10 FR full Vac, Trocar, 100 cc Reservoir, 
200 cc Bag

0910-941520 15 FR
15 FR full Vac, Trocar, 100 cc Reservoir, 
200 cc Bag

0910-941920 19 FR
19 FR full Vac, Trocar, 100 cc Reservoir, 
200 cc Bag

0910-942120 21 FR
21 FR full Vac, Trocar, 100 cc Reservoir, 
200 cc Bag

0910-940820 3.5 x 8 mm
8 mm full Vac, Trocar, 100 cc Reservoir, 
200 cc Bag

0910-941120 4 x 11 mm
11 mm full Vac, Trocar, 100 cc Reservoir, 
200 cc Bag

0910-94(10/15/19/21)20 0910-94(08/11)20

5-14

Vac Drain Bag System*:
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GENERAL SURGICAL SERIES

SILICONE ENDO DRAIN

Fortune® Silicone Endo Drain Features:

•	 Medical grade silicone for superior biocompatibility.

•	 X-ray opaque line.

•	 Multiple narrow ducts structure instead of perforation.

•	 Reduce withdrawal difficulty against tissue ingrowth.

•	 Rigid structure offers excellent kink-resistant 

character.

•	 Clear connecting tube provides inspection and 

drainage visibility.

•	 A great variety of sizes is available.

•	 Sterilization by E.O. gas.

•	 Various combination is available.

Endo Drain

Endo Drain Kit

Endo Drain Set*

Endo Drain System*

Endo Drain Bag System*

A

B

C

D

E

SPECIFICATIONS

Endo Drain:

REF. No. Size Description

2015-0610 10 FR

	-Transparent

	-1200 mm

	-X-ray opaque line

2015-0615 15 FR

2015-0619 19 FR

2015-0621 21 FR

2015-0624 24 FR

2015-0629 29 FR

REF. No. Size Description

2015-9610 10 FR 10 FR Endo, attached Trocar

2015-9615 15 FR 15 FR Endo, attached Trocar

2015-9619 19 FR 19 FR Endo, attached Trocar

2015-9621 21 FR 21 FR Endo, attached Trocar

2015-06XX  Silicone Endo Drain
2015-96XX  Silicone Endo Drain Kit

5-15

Endo Drain Kit:
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GENERAL SURGICAL SERIES

REF. No. Size Description

0610-0610 10 FR 10 FR Endo, 100 cc Reservoir

0610-0615 15 FR 15 FR Endo, 100 cc Reservoir

0610-0619 19 FR 19 FR Endo, 100 cc Reservoir

0610-0621 21 FR 21 FR Endo, 100 cc Reservoir

SILICONE ENDO DRAIN

0610-06XX Endo Drain Set

0910-96XX20 Endo Drain Bag System

5-16

Endo Drain Set*:

* Endo Drain Set, Endo Drain System and Endo Drain Bag System  
  are available with 150 cc, 200 cc or 400 cc Reservoir. 
   For detailed model numbers, please see the attached appendix. 

* Endo Drain Bag System is also available with 400 cc or 800 cc 
   Collection Bag.

REF. No. Size Description

0910-961020 10 FR
10 FR Endo, Trocar, 100 cc Reservoir, 
200 cc Bag

0910-961520 15 FR
15 FR Endo, Trocar, 100 cc Reservoir, 
200 cc Bag

0910-961920 19 FR
19 FR Endo, Trocar, 100 cc Reservoir, 
200 cc Bag

0910-962120 21 FR
21 FR Endo, Trocar, 100 cc Reservoir, 
200 cc Bag

Drain Bag System*:

REF. No. Size Description

0610-9610 10 FR 10 FR Endo, Trocar, 100 cc Reservoir

0610-9615 15 FR 15 FR Endo, Trocar, 100 cc Reservoir

0610-9619 19 FR 19 FR Endo, Trocar, 100 cc Reservoir

0610-9621 21 FR 21 FR Endo, Trocar, 100 cc Reservoir

0610-96XX Endo Drain System

Endo Drain System*:

EDM GS Eng. V20241205



GENERAL SURGICAL SERIES
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SILICONE ENDO DRAIN ( TROCAR/BENDABLE TROCAR + J CONNECTOR)

J Connector Features:

Trocar Features: Please refer to the introduction on 
P5-4.

J Connector is designed to connect Endo Drain with the 

size of 10FR/15FR/19FR/21FR and Innerspring Reservoir. 

It is made of PVC which is a Non-Toxic material, with a 

little bendable character to reduce the risk of fracture. 

The side of J Connector designed to connect with Endo 

Drain is tapering, making assembly and disassembly 

more easily.

SPECIFICATIONS

Endo Drain Kit ( Trocar + J Connector ):

2015-9610J 10FR 10 FR Endo, attached Trocar, J Connector

2015-9615J 15FR 15 FR Endo, attached Trocar, J Connector

2015-9619J 19FR 19 FR Endo, attached Trocar, J Connector

2015-9621J 21FR 21 FR Endo, attached Trocar, J Connector

2015-96xxJ

EDM GS Eng. V20241205



GENERAL SURGICAL SERIES
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Bendable Trocar:

2015-9110 10FR

	-Bendable

	-Stainless steel

	-Protection cover

2015-9116 16FR

2015-9119 19FR

2015-9121 21FR

2015-91xx

•	 Made of stainless steel.

•	 Bendable, sharp, smooth and burr free.

•	 Protection cover.

•	 Customized specification is available upon request.

Endo Drain with Bendable Trocar:

2015-9610B 10FR 10 FR Endo, attached Bendable Trocar

2015-9615B 15FR 15 FR Endo, attached Bendable Trocar

2015-9619B 19FR 19 FR Endo, attached Bendable Trocar

2015-9621B 21FR 21 FR Endo, attached Bendable Trocar

2015-96xxB

Endo Drain Kit ( Bendable Trocar + J Connector ):

2015-9610JB 10FR 10 FR Endo, attached Bendable Trocar, J Connector

2015-9615JB 15FR 15 FR Endo, attached Bendable Trocar, J Connector

2015-9619JB 19FR 19 FR Endo, attached Bendable Trocar, J Connector

2015-9621JB 21FR 21 FR Endo, attached Bendable Trocar, J Connector

2015-96xxJB

SILICONE ENDO DRAIN ( TROCAR/BENDABLE TROCAR + J CONNECTOR )

EDM GS Eng. V20241205



GENERAL SURGICAL SERIES

SILICONE HUBLESS ENDO DRAIN

Fortune® Silicone Hubless Endo Drain Features:

•	 Medical grade silicone for superior biocompatibility.

•	 Hubless design

•	 X-ray opaque line.

•	 Multiple narrow ducts structure instead of perforation.

•	 Reduce withdrawal difficulty against tissue ingrowth.

•	 Rigid structure offers excellent kink-resistant 

character.

•	 Clear connecting tube provides inspection and 

drainage visibility.

•	 A great variety of sizes is available.

•	 Sterilization by E.O. gas.

•	 Various combination is available.

Hubless Endo Drain

Hubless Endo Drain Kit

Hubless Endo Drain Set*

Hubless Endo Drain System*

Hubless Endo Drain Bag System*

A

B

C

D

E

SPECIFICATIONS

Hubless Endo Drain:

REF. No. Size Description

2015-0710 10 FR

	-Transparent

	-1200 mm

	-X-ray opaque line

2015-0715 15 FR

2015-0719 19 FR

2015-0721 21 FR

2015-0724 24 FR

2015-0729 29 FR

REF. No. Size Description

2015-9710 10 FR 10 FR Hubless Endo, attached Trocar

2015-9715 15 FR 15 FR Hubless Endo, attached Trocar

2015-9719 19 FR 19 FR Hubless Endo, attached Trocar

2015-9721 21 FR 21 FR Hubless Endo, attached Trocar

2015-07XX

2015-97XX
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Hubless Endo Drain Kit:
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SILICONE HUBLESS ENDO DRAIN

REF. No. Size Description

0610-0710 10 FR 10 FR Hubless Endo, 100 cc Reservoir

0610-0715 15 FR 15 FR Hubless Endo, 100 cc Reservoir

0610-0719 19 FR 19 FR Hubless Endo, 100 cc Reservoir

0610-0721 21 FR 21 FR Hubless Endo, 100 cc Reservoir

0610-07XX

0910-97XX20
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Hubless Endo Drain Set*:

REF. No. Size Description

0610-9710 10 FR 10 FR Hubless Endo, Trocar, 100 cc Reservoir

0610-9715 15 FR 15 FR Hubless Endo, Trocar, 100 cc Reservoir

0610-9719 19 FR 19 FR Hubless Endo, Trocar, 100 cc Reservoir

0610-9721 21 FR 21 FR Hubless Endo, Trocar, 100 cc Reservoir

0610-97XX

Hubless Endo Drain System*:

* Hubless Endo Drain Set, Hubless Endo Drain System and Hubless 
  Endo Drain Bag System are available with 150 cc, 200 cc or 400 cc 
  Reservoir. 
  For detailed model numbers, please see the attached appendix.
 
* Hubless Endo Drain Bag System is also available with 400 cc or 
  800 cc Collection Bag.

REF. No. Size Description

0910-971020 10 FR
10 FR Hubless Endo, Trocar, 100 cc Reservoir, 
200 cc Bag

0910-971520 15 FR
15 FR Hubless Endo, Trocar, 100 cc Reservoir, 
200 cc Bag

0910-971920 19 FR
19 FR Hubless Endo, Trocar, 100 cc Reservoir, 
200 cc Bag

0910-972120 21 FR
21 FR Hubless Endo, Trocar, 100 cc Reservoir, 
200 cc Bag

Hubless Endo Drain Bag System*:
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SILICONE HUBLESS ENDO DRAIN (TROCAR/BENDABLE TROCAR+ J 
CONNECTOR )

SPECIFICATIONS

Hubless Endo drain + J Connector:

2015-0710J 10FR
10 FR Hubless Endo, attached J 
Connector

2015-0715J 15FR
15 FR Hubless Endo, attached J 
Connector

2015-0719J 19FR
19 FR Hubless Endo, attached J 
Connector

2015-0721J 21FR
21 FR Hubless Endo, attached J 
Connector

2015-07xxJ

Hubless Endo Drain Kit ( Trocar + J Connector ):

2015-9710J 10FR
10 FR Hubless Endo, attached Trocar, J 
Connector

2015-9715J 15FR
15 FR Hubless Endo, attached Trocar, J 
Connector

2015-9719J 19FR
19 FR Hubless Endo, attached Trocar, J 
Connector

2015-9721J 21FR
21 FR Hubless Endo, attached Trocar, J 
Connector

2015-97xxJ

J Connector Features:

Trocar Features: Please refer to the introduction on 
P5-4.

J Connector is designed to connect Endo Drain with the 

size of 10FR/15FR/19FR/21FR and Innerspring Reservoir. 

It is made of PVC which is a Non-Toxic material, with a 

little bendable character to reduce the risk of fracture. 

The side of J Connector designed to connect with Endo 

Drain is tapering, making assembly and disassembly 

more easily.
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Bendable Trocar:

2015-9110 10FR

	-Bendable

	-Stainless steel

	-Protection cover

2015-9116 16FR

2015-9119 19FR

2015-9121 21FR

2015-91xx

•	 Made of stainless steel.

•	 Bendable, sharp, smooth and burr free.

•	 Protection cover.

•	 Customized specification is available upon request.

Hubless Endo Drain with Bendable Trocar:

2015-9710B 10FR
10 FR Hubless Endo, attached 
Bendable Trocar

2015-9715B 15FR
15 FR Hubless Endo, attached 
Bendable Trocar

2015-9719B 19FR
19 FR Hubless Endo, attached 
Bendable Trocar

2015-9721B 21FR
21 FR Hubless Endo, attached 
Bendable Trocar

2015-97xxB

Hubless Endo Drain Kit ( Bendable Trocar + J Connector ):

2015-9710JB 10FR
10 FR Hubless Endo, attached Bendable Trocar, J 
Connector

2015-9715JB 15FR
15 FR Hubless Endo, attached Bendable Trocar, J 
Connector

2015-9719JB 19FR
19 FR Hubless Endo, attached Bendable Trocar, J 
Connector

2015-9721JB 21FR
21 FR Hubless Endo, attached Bendable Trocar, J 
Connector

2015-97xxJB

SILICONE HUBLESS ENDO DRAIN (TROCAR/BENDABLE TROCAR+ J 
CONNECTOR )
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REF. No. Description

2015-8601

1:1 with plugs, connects 1 to 1 Endo-Drain of 19, 21, 24 & 
29 FR, source port fits 10~13 mm tubing

3:1 with plugs, connects 1 to 3 Endo-Drain of 19, 21, 24 
& 29 FR, source port fits 10~13 mm tubing

2015-8603

SPECIFICATIONS

ENDO CONNECTOR

5-23

2015-86032015-8601

Fortune® Endo Connector Features:

•	 Endo Connector is intended to connect Endo Drain or 

Hubless Endo Drain, introducing body fluid drainage 

from body cavities.
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Fortune® Wound Drainage Tubes Features:

FixPad® Anchoring Device Features:

•	 Medical grade silicone for superior biocompatibility.

•	 Excellent tear and tensile strength, great elongation, 

flexibility, and durometer range.

•	 Different drain types are available (Flat Drain/ Vac 

Drain/ Round Drain/ Endo Drain/ Hubless Endo drain)

•	 Applicable for products, i.e. round tube and catheter, 

the size scope between 3 mm to 12 mm (9 FR to 36 

FR).

•	 The adhesive pad is made of nonwoven fabric and 

coated with medical pressure sensitive adhesive.

•	 Easy to apply and remove without sticky residue.

•	 keep the skin dry and clean before use.

•	 Less likely to cause skin allergies.

SPECIFICATIONS

Silicone Flat Drain & FixPad® Anchoring Device:

“FORTUNE” WOUND DRAINAGE TUBE WITH FIXPAD®  
 
INTENDED USE:

Fortune wound drainage tubes are intended to drain 

fluids from body cavities.

Fortune FixPad® Anchoring Device can be used along 

with different types of “Fortune” wound drainage tubes. 

5-24

REF. No. Size Flat Drain Description

FD14-0051 2 x 4.5 mm

3/4 perforation on 200 mm drain
X-ray opaque effective

FD14-0071 3 x 7 mm

FD14-0101 4 x 10 mm

FD14-0131 5 x 13 mm

FD14-0052 2 x4. 5 mm

Full perforation on 200 mm drain
X-ray opaque effective

FD14-0072 3 x 7 mm

FD14-0102 4 x 10 mm

FD14-0132 5 x 13 mm

FD14-0XX1 3/4 Perforation

FD14-0XX2 Full Perforation
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5-255-25

Silicone Vac Drain & FixPad® Anchoring Device:

FD14-0410/15/19/21

FD14-0408/11

REF. No. Size Vac Drain Description

FD14-0410 10 FR

	-Full round Vac Drain

	-200 mm round duct drain, 600 mm 
round tube

	-X-ray opaque effective

FD14-0415 15 FR

FD14-0419 19 FR

FD14-0421 21 FR

FD14-0408 3.5 x 8 mm

	-Full flat Vac Drain

	-200 mm flat duct drain, 600 mm 
round tube

	-X-ray opaque effectiveFD14-0411 4 x 11 mm

REF. No. Size Round Drain Description

FD15-0210 10 FR

	-End perforation

	-900 mm,

	-X-ray opaque line

FD15-0212 12 FR

FD15-0214 14 FR

FD15-0216 16 FR

FD15-0218 18 FR

FD15-0220 20 FR

Silicone Round Drain & FixPad® Anchoring Device:

FD15-02XX

“FORTUNE” WOUND DRAINAGE TUBE WITH FIXPAD®  
Silicone Endo Drain & FixPad® Anchoring Device:

REF. No. Size Endo Drain Description

FD15-0610 10 FR

	-Transparent

	-1200 mm

	-X-ray opaque line

FD15-0615 15 FR

FD15-0619 19 FR

FD15-0621 21 FR

FD15-0624 24 FR

FD15-0629 29 FR

FD15-06XX

Silicone Hubless Endo Drain & FixPad® Anchoring 
Device:

REF. No. Size Hubless Endo Drain Description

FD15-0710 10 FR

	-Transparent

	-1200 mm

	-X-ray opaque line

FD15-0715 15 FR

FD15-0719 19 FR

FD15-0721 21 FR

FD15-0724 24 FR

FD15-0729 29 FR

FD15-07XX
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pc box pc cuft
/box /ctn /ctn /ctn

  0610-0051 10 8 80 3.2 4.5 mm Flat 3/4 + 100 cc Reservoir
0610-0071 7 mm Flat 3/4 +  100 cc Reservoir
0610-0101 10 mm Flat 3/4 + 100 cc Reservoir
0610-0131 13 mm Flat 3/4 + 100 cc Reservoir
0610-0052 4.5 mm Flat full + 100 cc Reservoir
0610-0072 7 mm Flat full + 100 cc Reservoir
0610-0102 10 mm Flat full + 100 cc Reservoir
0610-0132 13 mm Flat full + 100 cc Reservoir
0615-0051 10 8 80 3.2 4.5 mm Flat 3/4 + 150 cc Reservoir
0615-0071 7 mm Flat 3/4  + 150 cc Reservoir
0615-0101 10 mm Flat 3/4 + 150 cc Reservoir
0615-0131 13 mm Flat 3/4  + 150 cc Reservoir
0615-0052 4.5 mm Flat full + 150 cc Reservoir
0615-0072 7 mm Flat full  + 150 cc Reservoir
0615-0102 10 mm Flat full + 150 cc Reservoir
0615-0132 13 mm Flat full + 150 cc Reservoir
0620-0051 5 8 40 3.2 4.5 mm Flat 3/4 +  200 cc Reservoir
0620-0071 7 mm Flat 3/4 + 200 cc Reservoir
0620-0101 10 mm Flat 3/4 +  200 cc Reservoir
0620-0131 13 mm Flat 3/4 + 200 cc Reservoir
0620-0052 4.5 mm Flat full + 200 cc Reservoir
0620-0072 7 mm Flat full + 200 cc Reservoir
0620-0102 10 mm Flat full + 200 cc Reservoir
0620-0132 13 mm Flat full + 200 cc Reservoir
0640-0071 5 8 40 4 7 mm Flat 3/4 + 400 cc Reservoir
0640-0101 10 mm Flat 3/4 + 400 cc Reservoir
0640-0131 13 mm Flat 3/4 + 400 cc Reservoir
0640-0072 7 mm Flat full + 400 cc Reservoir
0640-0102 10 mm Flat full + 400 cc Reservoir
0640-0132 13 mm Flat full + 400 cc Reservoir
0610-9051 10 8 80 3.2 4.5 mm Flat 3/4 + Trocar + 100 cc Reservoir
0610-9071 7 mm Flat 3/4 + Trocar + 100 cc Reservoir
0610-9101 10 mm Flat 3/4 + Trocar + 100 cc Reservoir
0610-9131 13 mm Flat 3/4 + Trocar + 100 cc Reservoir
0610-9052 4.5 mm Flat full + Trocar + 100 cc Reservoir
0610-9072 7 mm Flat full + Trocar + 100 cc Reservoir
0610-9102 10 mm Flat full + Trocar + 100 cc Reservoir
0610-9132 13 mm Flat full + Trocar + 100 cc Reservoir
0615-9051 10 8 80 3.2 4.5 mm Flat 3/4 + Trocar + 150 cc Reservoir
0615-9071 7 mm Flat 3/4 + Trocar + 150 cc Reservoir
0615-9101 10 mm Flat 3/4 + Trocar + 150 cc Reservoir
0615-9131 13 mm Flat 3/4 + Trocar + 150 cc Reservoir
0615-9052 4.5 mm Flat full + Trocar + 150 cc Reservoir
0615-9072 7 mm Flat full + Trocar + 150 cc Reservoir
0615-9102 10 mm Flat full + Trocar + 150 cc Reservoir
0615-9132 13 mm Flat full + Trocar + 150 cc Reservoir
0620-9051 5 8 40 3.2 4.5 mm Flat 3/4 + Trocar + 200 cc Reservoir
0620-9071 7 mm Flat 3/4 + Trocar + 200 cc Reservoir
0620-9101 10 mm Flat 3/4 +  Trocar + 200 cc Reservoir
0620-9131 13 mm Flat 3/4 + Trocar + 200 cc Reservoir
0620-9052 4.5 mm Flat full + Trocar + 200 cc Reservoir
0620-9072 7 mm Flat full + Trocar + 200 cc Reservoir
0620-9102 10 mm Flat full + Trocar + 200 cc Reservoir
0620-9132 13 mm Flat full + Trocar + 200 cc Reservoir
0640-9071 5 8 40 4 7 mm Flat 3/4 + Trocar + 400 cc Reservoir
0640-9101 10 mm Flat 3/4 + Trocar + 400 cc Reservoir
0640-9131 13 mm Flat 3/4 + Trocar + 400 cc Reservoir
0640-9072 7 mm Flat full + Trocar + 400 cc Reservoir
0640-9102 10 mm Flat full + Trocar + 400 cc Reservoir
0640-9132 13 mm Flat full + Trocar + 400 cc Reservoir

Product REF. No. Size Description

Flat Drain Set
(Top outlet Reservoir +
Flat Drain)

100 cc Reservoir +
Flat Drain

150 cc Reservoir +
Flat Drain

200 cc Reservoir +
Flat Drain

400 cc Reservoir +
Flat Drain

Flat  Drain System
(Top outlet Reservoir +
Flat Drain + Trocar)

100 cc Reservoir +
Flat Drain Kit

150 cc Reservoir +
Flat Drain Kit

200 cc Reservoir +
Flat Drain Kit

400 cc Reservoir +
Flat Drain Kit
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pc box pc cuft
/box /ctn /ctn /ctn

Product REF. No. Size Description

0910-905120 10 8 80 4 4.5 mm Flat 3/4 + Trocar + 100 Reservoir +200 Bag
0910-907120 7 mm Flat 3/4 + Trocar + 100 Reservoir + 200 Bag
0910-910120 10 mm Flat 3/4 + Trocar + 100 Reservoir + 200 Bag
0910-913120 13 mm Flat 3/4 + Trocar + 100 Reservoir + 200 Bag
0910-905220 4.5 mm Flat full + Trocar + 100 Reservoir + 200 Bag
0910-907220 7 mm Flat full + Trocar + 100 Reservoir + 200 Bag
0910-910220 10 mm Flat full + Trocar + 100 Reservoir + 200 Bag
0910-913220 13 mm Flat full + Trocar + 100 Reservoir + 200 Bag
0915-905140 10 8 80 4 4.5 mm Flat 3/4 + Trocar + 150 Reservoir + 400 Bag
0915-907140 7 mm Flat 3/4 +  Trocar + 150 Reservoir + 400 Bag
0915-910140 10 mm Flat 3/4 + Trocar + 150 Reservoir + 400 Bag
0915-913140 13 mm Flat 3/4 + Trocar + 150 Reservoir + 400 Bag
0915-905240 4.5 mm Flat full + Trocar + 150 Reservoir + 400 Bag
0915-907240 7 mm Flat full + Trocar + 150 Reservoir + 400 Bag
0915-910240 10 mm Flat full + Trocar + 150 Reservoir + 400 Bag
0915-913240 13 mm Flat full + Trocar + 150 Reservoir + 400 Bag
0920-905140 5 8 40 4 4.5 mm Flat 3/4 + Trocar + 200 Reservoir + 400 Bag
0920-907140 7 mm Flat 3/4 + Trocar + 200 Reservoir + 400 Bag
0920-910140 10 mm Flat 3/4 + Trocar + 200 Reservoir + 400 Bag
0920-913140 13 mm Flat 3/4 + Trocar + 200 Reservoir + 400 Bag
0920-905240 4.5 mm Flat full + Trocar + 200 Reservoir + 400 Bag
0920-907240 7 mm Flat full + Trocar + 200 Reservoir + 400 Bag
0920-910240 10 mm Flat full + Trocar + 200 Reservoir + 400 Bag
0920-913240 13 mm Flat full + Trocar + 200 Reservoir + 400 Bag
0940-907180 5 8 40 4 7 mm Flat 3/4 + Trocar + 400 Reservoir + 800 Bag
0940-910180 10 mm Flat 3/4 + Trocar + 400 Reservoir + 800 Bag
0940-913180 13 mm Flat 3/4 + Trocar + 400 Reservoir + 800 Bag
0940-907280 7 mm Flat full + Trocar + 400 Reservoir + 800 Bag
0940-910280 10 mm Flat full + Trocar + 400 Reservoir + 800 Bag
0940-913280 13 mm Flat full + Trocar + 400 Reservoir + 800 Bag
0610-0410 10 8 80 3.2 10 FR full Vac + 100 cc Reservoir
0610-0415 15 FR full Vac + 100 cc Reservoir
0610-0419 19 FR full Vac + 100 cc Reservoir
0610-0421 21 FR full Vac + 100 cc Reservoir
0610-0408 8 mm full Vac + 100 cc Reservoir
0610-0411 11 mm full Vac + 100 cc Reservoir
0615-0410 10 8 80 3.2 10 FR full Vac + 150 cc Reservoir
0615-0415 15 FR full Vac + 150 cc Reservoir
0615-0419 19 FR full Vac + 150 cc Reservoir
0615-0421 21 FR full Vac + 150 cc Reservoir
0615-0408 8 mm full Vac + 150 cc Reservoir
0615-0411 11 mm full Vac + 150 cc Reservoir
0620-0410 5 8 40 3.2 10 FR full Vac + 200 cc Reservoir
0620-0415 15 FR full Vac + 200 cc Reservoir
0620-0419 19 FR full Vac + 200 cc Reservoir
0620-0421 21 FR full Vac + 200 cc Reservoir
0620-0408 8 mm full Vac + 200 cc Reservoir
0620-0411 11 mm full Vac + 200 cc Reservoir
0640-0415 5 8 40 4 15 FR full Vac + 400 cc Reservoir
0640-0419 19 FR full Vac + 400 cc Reservoir
0640-0421 21 FR full Vac + 400 cc Reservoir
0640-0408 8 mm full Vac + 400 cc Reservoir
0640-0411 11 mm full Vac + 400 cc Reservoir

Flat  Drain Bag System
(Bottom outlet Reservoir +
Flat Drain + Trocar +
Collection Bag)

100 cc Reservoir +
Flat Drain Kit + 200
cc Collection Bag

150 cc Reservoir +
Flat Drain Kit + 400
cc Collection Bag

200 cc Reservoir +
Flat Drain Kit + 400
cc Collection Bag

400 cc Reservoir +
Flat Drain Kit + 800
cc Collection Bag

Vac-Drain Set
(Top outlet Reservoir +
Vac-Drain)

100 cc Reservoir +
full Vac-Drain

150 cc Reservoir +
full Vac-Drain

200 cc Reservoir +
full Vac-Drain

400 cc Reservoir +
full Vac-Drain
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pc box pc cuft
/box /ctn /ctn /ctn

Product REF. No. Size Description

0610-9410 10 8 80 3.2 10 FR full Vac + Trocar + 100 cc Reservoir
0610-9415 15 FR full Vac + Trocar + 100 cc Reservoir
0610-9419 19 FR full Vac + Trocar + 100 cc Reservoir
0610-9421 21 FR full Vac + Trocar + 100 cc Reservoir
0610-9408 8 mm full Vac + Trocar + 100 cc Reservoir
0610-9411 11 mm full Vac + Trocar + 100 cc Reservoir
0615-9410 10 8 80 3.2 10 FR full Vac + Trocar + 150 cc Reservoir
0615-9415 15 FR full Vac + Trocar + 150 cc Reservoir
0615-9419 19 FR full Vac + Trocar + 150 cc Reservoir
0615-9421 21 FR full Vac + Trocar + 150 cc Reservoir
0615-9408 8 mm full Vac + Trocar + 150 cc Reservoir
0615-9411 11 mm full Vac + Trocar + 150 cc Reservoir
0620-9410 5 8 40 4 10 FR full Vac + Trocar + 200 cc Reservoir
0620-9415 15 FR full Vac + Trocar + 200 cc Reservoir
0620-9419 19 FR full Vac + Trocar + 200 cc Reservoir
0620-9421 21 FR full Vac + Trocar + 200 cc Reservoir
0620-9408 8 mm full Vac + Trocar + 200 cc Reservoir
0620-9411 11 mm full Vac + Trocar + 200 cc Reservoir
0640-9415 5 8 40 4 15 FR full Vac + Trocar + 400 cc Reservoir
0640-9419 19 FR full Vac + Trocar + 400 cc Reservoir
0640-9421 21 FR full Vac + Trocar + 400 cc Reservoir
0640-9408 8 mm full Vac + Trocar + 400 Reservoir
0640-9411 11 mm full Vac + Trocar+ 400 cc Reservoir
0910-941020 10 8 80 4 10 FR full Vac + Trocar + 100 Reservoir + 200 Bag
0910-941520 15 FR full Vac + Trocar + 100 Reservoir + 200 Bag
0910-941920 19 FR full Vac + Trocar + 100 Reservoir + 200 Bag
0910-942120 21 FR full Vac + Trocar + 100 Reservoir + 200 Bag
0910-940820 8 mm full Vac + Trocar + 100 Reservoir + 200 Bag
0910-941120 11 mm full Vac + Trocar + 100 Reservoir + 200 Bag
0915-941040 10 8 80 4 10 FR full Vac + Trocar + 150 Reservoir + 400 Bag
0915-941540 15 FR full Vac + Trocar + 150 Reservoir + 400 Bag
0915-941940 19 FR full Vac + Trocar + 150 Reservoir + 400 Bag
0915-942140 21 FR full Vac + Trocar + 150 Reservoir + 400 Bag
0915-940840 8 mm full Vac + Trocar + 150 Reservoir + 400 Bag
0915-941140 11 mm full Vac + Trocar + 150 Reservoir + 400 Bag
0920-941040 5 8 40 4 10 FR full Vac + Trocar + 200 Reservoir + 400 Bag
0920-941540 15 FR full Vac + Trocar + 200 Reservoir + 400 Bag
0920-941940 19 FR full Vac + Trocar + 200 Reservoir + 400 Bag
0920-942140 21 FR full Vac + Trocar + 200 Reservoir + 400 Bag
0920-940840 8 mm full Vac + Trocar + 200 Reservoir + 400 Bag
0920-941140 11 mm full Vac + Trocar + 200 Reservoir + 400 Bag
0940-941580 5 8 40 4 15 FR full Vac + Trocar + 400 Reservoir + 800 Bag
0940-941980 19 FR full Vac + Trocar + 400 Reservoir + 800 Bag
0940-942180 21 FR full Vac + Trocar + 400 Reservoir + 800 Bag
0940-940880 8 mm full Vac + Trocar + 400 Reservoir + 800 Bag
0940-941180 11 mm full Vac + Trocar + 400 Reservoir + 800 Bag
0610-0610 10 8 80 3.2 10 FR Endo + 100 cc Reservoir
0610-0615 15 FR Endo + 100 cc Reservoir
0610-0619 19 FR Endo + 100 cc Reservoir
0610-0621 21 FR Endo + 100 cc Reservoir
0615-0610 10 8 80 3.2 10 FR Endo + 150 cc Reservoir
0615-0615 15 FR Endo + 150 cc Reservoir
0615-0619 19 FR Endo + 150 cc Reservoir
0615-0621 21 FR Endo + 150 cc Reservoir
0620-0610 5 8 40 3.2 10 FR Endo + 200 cc Reservoir
0620-0615 15 FR Endo + 200 cc Reservoir
0620-0619 19 FR Endo + 200 cc Reservoir
0620-0621 21 FR Endo + 200 cc Reservoir
0640-0615 5 8 40 4 15 FR Endo + 400 cc Reservoir
0640-0619 19 FR Endo + 400 cc Reservoir
0640-0621 21 FR Endo + 400 cc Reservoir

Vac-Drain Sytem
(Top outlet Reservoir +
Vac-Drain + Trocar)

100 cc Reservoir +
full Vac-Drain Kit

150 cc Reservoir +
full Vac-Drain Kit

200 cc Reservoir +
full Vac-Drain Kit

400 cc Reservoir +
full Vac-Drain Kit

Vac-Drain Bag Sytem
(Bottom outlet Reservoir +
Vac-Drain + Trocar +
Collection Bag)

100 cc Reservoir +
full Vac-Drain Kit +
200 cc Collection Bag

150 cc Reservoir +
full Vac-Drain Kit +
400 cc Collection
Bag

200 cc Reservoir +
full Vac-Drain Kit +
400 cc Collection Bag

400 cc Reservoir + full
Vac-Drain Kit + 800 cc
Collection Bag

Silicone Endo-Drain Set
(Top outlet Reservoir +
Endo-Drain)

100 cc Reservoir +
Endo-Drain

150 cc Reservoir +
Endo-Drain

200 cc Reservoir +
Endo-Drain

400 cc Reservoir +
Endo-Drain
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/box /ctn /ctn /ctn

Product REF. No. Size Description

0610-9610 10 8 80 3.2 10 FR Endo + Trocar + 100 cc Reservoir
0610-9615 15 FR Endo + Trocar + 100 cc Reservoir
0610-9619 19 FR Endo + Trocar + 100 cc Reservoir
0610-9621 21 FR Endo + Trocar + 100 cc Reservoir
0615-9610 10 8 80 3.2 10 FR Endo + Trocar + 150 cc Reservoir
0615-9615 15 FR Endo + Trocar + 150 cc Reservoir
0615-9619 19 FR Endo + Trocar + 150 cc Reservoir
0615-9621 21 FR Endo + Trocar + 150 cc Reservoir
0620-9610 5 8 40 4 10 FR Endo + Trocar + 200 cc Reservoir
0620-9615 15 FR Endo + Trocar + 200 cc Reservoir
0620-9619 19 FR Endo + Trocar + 200 cc Reservoir
0620-9621 21 FR Endo + Trocar + 200 cc Reservoir
0640-9615 5 8 40 4 15 FR Endo + Trocar + 400 cc Reservoir
0640-9619 19 FR Endo + Trocar + 400 cc Reservoir
0640-9621 21 FR Endo + Trocar + 400 cc Reservoir
0910-961020 10 8 80 4 10 FR Endo + Trocar + 100 Reservoir + 200 Bag
0910-961520 15 FR Endo + Trocar + 100 Reservoir + 200 Bag
0910-961920 19 FR Endo + Trocar + 100 Reservoir + 200 Bag
0910-962120 21 FR Endo + Trocar + 100 Reservoir + 200 Bag
0915-961040 10 8 80 4 10 FR Endo + Trocar + 150 Reservoir + 400 Bag
0915-961540 15 FR Endo + Trocar + 150 Reservoir + 400 Bag
0915-961940 19 FR Endo + Trocar + 150 Reservoir + 400 Bag
0915-962140 21 FR Endo + Trocar + 150 Reservoir + 400 Bag
0920-961040 5 8 40 4 10 FR Endo + Trocar + 200 Reservoir + 400 Bag
0920-961540 15 FR Endo + Trocar + 200 Reservoir + 400 Bag
0920-961940 19 FR Endo + Trocar + 200 Reservoir + 400 Bag
0920-962140 21 FR Endo + Trocar + 200 Reservoir + 400 Bag
0940-961580 5 8 40 4 15 FR Endo + Trocar + 400 Reservoir + 800 Bag
0940-961980 19 FR Endo + Trocar + 400 Reservoir + 800 Bag
0940-962180 21 FR Endo + Trocar + 400 Reservoir + 800 Bag
0610-0710 10 8 80 3.2 10 FR Hubless Endo + 100 cc Reservoir
0610-0715 15 FR Hubless Endo + 100 cc Reservoir
0610-0719 19 FR Hubless Endo + 100 cc Reservoir
0610-0721 21 FR Hubless Endo + 100 cc Reservoir
0615-0710 10 8 80 3.2 10 FR Hubless Endo + 150 cc Reservoir
0615-0715 15 FR Hubless Endo + 150 cc Reservoir
0615-0719 19 FR Hubless Endo + 150 cc Reservoir
0615-0721 21 FR Hubless Endo + 150 cc Reservoir
0620-0710 5 8 40 3.2 10 FR Hubless Endo + 200 cc Reservoir
0620-0715 15 FR Hubless Endo + 200 cc Reservoir
0620-0719 19 FR Hubless Endo + 200 cc Reservoir
0620-0721 21 FR Hubless Endo + 200 cc Reservoir
0640-0715 5 8 40 4 15 FR Hubless Endo + 400 cc Reservoir
0640-0719 19 FR Hubless Endo + 400 cc Reservoir
0640-0721 21 FR Hubless Endo + 400 cc Reservoir
0610-9710 10 8 80 3.2 10 FR Hubless Endo+Trocar+100 cc Reservoir
0610-9715 15 FR Hubless Endo+Trocar+100 cc Reservoir
0610-9719 19 FR Hubless Endo+Trocar+100 cc Reservoir
0610-9721 21 FR Hubless Endo+Trocar+100 cc Reservoir
0615-9710 10 8 80 3.2 10 FR Hubless Endo+Trocar+150 cc Reservoir
0615-9715 15 FR Hubless Endo+Trocar+150 cc Reservoir
0615-9719 19 FR Hubless Endo+Trocar+150 cc Reservoir
0615-9721 21 FR Hubless Endo+Trocar+150 cc Reservoir
0620-9710 5 8 40 4 10 FR Hubless Endo+Trocar+200 cc Reservoir
0620-9715 15 FR Hubless Endo+Trocar+200 cc Reservoir
0620-9719 19 FR Hubless Endo+Trocar+200 cc Reservoir
0620-9721 21 FR Hubless Endo+Trocar+200 cc Reservoir
0640-9715 5 8 40 4 15 FR Hubless Endo+Trocar+400 cc Reservoir
0640-9719 19 FR Hubless Endo+Trocar+400 cc Reservoir
0640-9721 21 FR Hubless Endo+Trocar+400 cc Reservoir

Silicone Endo-Drain
System (Top outlet
Reservoir + Endo-Drain +
Trocar)

100 cc Reservoir +
Endo-Drain Kit

150 cc Reservoir +
Endo-Drain Kit

200 cc Reservoir +
Endo-Drain Kit

400 cc Reservoir +
Endo-Drain Kit

Silicone Endo-Drain Bag
System
(Bottom outlet Reservoir +
Endo-Drain + Trocar +
Collection Bag)

100 cc Reservoir + Endo-
Drain Kit + 200 cc Bag

150 cc Reservoir + Endo-
Drain Kit+ 400 cc Bag

200 cc Reservoir + Endo-
Drain Kit + 400 cc Bag

400 cc Reservoir + Endo-
Drain Kit + 800 cc Bag

Silicone Hubless Endo-
Drain Set
(Top outlet Reservoir +
Endo-Drain)

100 cc Reservoir +
Endo-Drain

150 cc Reservoir +
Endo-Drain

200 cc Reservoir +
Endo-Drain

400 cc Reservoir +
Endo-Drain

Silicone Hubless Endo-
Drain System
(Top outlet Reservoir +
Endo-Drain + Trocar)

100 cc Reservoir +
Endo-Drain Kit

150 cc Reservoir +
Endo-Drain Kit

200 cc Reservoir +
Endo-Drain Kit

400 cc Reservoir +
Endo-Drain Kit
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Product REF. No. Size Description

0910-971020 10 8 80 4 10 FR Hubless Endo+Trocar+100 Reservoir+200 Bag
0910-971520 15 FR Hubless Endo+Trocar+100 Reservoir+200 Bag
0910-971920 19 FR Hubless Endo+Trocar+100 Reservoir+200 Bag
0910-972120 21 FR Hubless Endo+Trocar+100 Reservoir+200 Bag
0915-971040 10 8 80 4 10 FR Hubless Endo+Trocar+150 Reservoir+400 Bag
0915-971540 15 FR Hubless Endo+Trocar+150 Reservoir+400 Bag
0915-971940 19 FR Hubless Endo+Trocar+150 Reservoir+400 Bag
0915-972140 21 FR Hubless Endo+Trocar+150 Reservoir+400 Bag
0920-971040 5 8 40 4 10 FR Hubless Endo+Trocar+200 Reservoir+400 Bag
0920-971540 15 FR Hubless Endo+Trocar+200 Reservoir+400 Bag
0920-971940 19 FR Hubless Endo+Trocar+200 Reservoir+400 Bag
0920-972140 21 FR Hubless Endo+Trocar+200 Reservoir+400 Bag
0940-971580 5 8 40 4 15 FR Hubless Endo+Trocar+400 Reservoir+800 Bag
0940-971980 19 FR Hubless Endo+Trocar+400 Reservoir+800 Bag
0940-972180 21 FR Hubless Endo+Trocar+400 Reservoir+800 Bag

Silicone Hubless Endo-
Drain Bag System
(Bottom outlet Reservoir +
Endo-Drain + Trocar +
Collection Bag)

100 cc Reservoir + Endo-
Drain Kit + 200 cc Bag

150 cc Reservoir + Endo-
Drain Kit+ 400 cc Bag

200 cc Reservoir + Endo-
Drain Kit + 400 cc Bag

400 cc Reservoir + Endo-
Drain Kit + 800 cc Bag
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Product REF. No. Size Description

0610-0208 10 8 80 3.2 8 FR Round end+ 100 cc Reservoir
0610-0210 10 FR Round end + 100 cc Reservoir
0610-0212 12 FR Round end + 100 cc Reservoir
0610-0214 14 FR Round end + 100 cc Reservoir
0610-0216 16 FR Round end + 100 cc Reservoir
0610-0218 18 FR Round end + 100 cc Reservoir
0610-0220 20 FR Round end + 100 cc Reservoir
0610-0308 8 FR Round mid + 100 cc Reservoir
0610-0310 10 FR Round mid + 100 cc Reservoir
0610-0312 12 FR Round mid + 100 cc Reservoir
0610-0314 14 FR Round mid + 100 cc Reservoir
0610-0316 16 FR Round mid + 100 cc Reservoir
0610-0318 18 FR Round mid + 100 cc Reservoir
0610-0320 20 FR Round mid + 100 cc Reservoir
0615-0208 10 8 80 3.2 8 FR Round end + 150 cc Reservoir
0615-0210 10 FR Round end + 150 cc Reservoir
0615-0212 12 FR Round end + 150 cc Reservoir
0615-0214 14 FR Round end + 150 cc Reservoir
0615-0216 16 FR Round end + 150 cc Reservoir
0615-0218 18 FR Round end + 150 cc Reservoir
0615-0220 20 FR Round end + 150 cc Reservoir
0615-0308 8 FR Round mid + 150 cc Reservoir
0615-0310 10 FR Round mid + 150 cc Reservoir
0615-0312 12 FR Round mid + 150 cc Reservoir
0615-0314 14FR Round mid + 150cc Reservoir
0615-0316 16 FR Round mid + 150 cc Reservoir
0615-0318 18 FR Round mid + 150 cc Reservoir
0615-0320 20 FR Round mid + 150 cc Reservoir
0620-0208 5 8 40 3.2 8 FR Round end + 200 cc Reservoir
0620-0210 10 FR Round end + 200 cc Reservoir
0620-0212 12 FR Round end + 200 cc Reservoir
0620-0214 14FR Round end + 200 cc Reservoir
0620-0216 16 FR Round end + 200 cc Reservoir
0620-0218 18 FR Round end + 200 cc Reservoir
0620-0220 20 FR Round end + 200 cc Reservoir
0620-0308 8 FR Round mid + 200 cc Reservoir
0620-0310 10 FR Round mid + 200 cc Reservoir
0620-0312 12 FR Round mid + 200 cc Reservoir
0620-0314 14 FR Round mid + 200 cc Reservoir
0620-0316 16 FR Round mid + 200 cc Reservoir
0620-0318 18 FR Round mid + 200 cc Reservoir
0620-0320 20 FR Round mid + 200 cc Reservoir
0640-0216 5 8 40 4 16 FR Round end + 400 cc Reservoir
0640-0218 18 FR Round end + 400 cc Reservoir
0640-0220 20 FR Round end + 400 cc Reservoir
0640-0316 16 FR Round mid + 400 cc Reservoir
0640-0318 18 FR Round mid + 400 cc Reservoir
0640-0320 20 FR Round mid + 400 cc Reservoir

Round Drain Set
(Top outlet Reservoir +
Round Drain)

100 cc Reservoir +
Round Drain

150 cc Reservoir +
Round Drain

200 cc Reservoir +
Round Drain

400 cc Reservoir +
Round Drain
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Product REF. No. Size Description

0610-9208 10 8 80 3.2 8 FR Round end  + Trocar + 100 cc Reservoir
0610-9210 10 FR Round end + Trocar + 100 cc Reservoir
0610-9214 14 FR Round end + Trocar + 100 cc Reservoir
0610-9216 16 FR Round end + Trocar + 100 cc Reservoir
0610-9218 18 FR Round end +Trocar + 100 cc Reservoir
0610-9220 20 FR Round end + Trocar + 100 cc Reservoir
0610-9308 8 FR Round mid + Trocar + 100 cc Reservoir
0610-9310 10 FR Round mid + Trocar + 100 cc Reservoir
0610-9314 14 FR Round mid + Trocar + 100 cc Reservoir
0610-9316 16 FR Round mid + Trocar + 100 cc Reservoir
0610-9318 18 FR Round mid + Trocar + 100 cc Reservoir
0610-9320 20 FR Round mid + Trocar + 100 cc Reservoir
0615-9208 10 8 80 3.2 8 FR Round end + Trocar + 150 cc Reservoir
0615-9210 10 FR Round end + Trocar + 150 cc Reservoir
0615-9214 14 FR Round end + Trocar + 150 cc Reservoir
0615-9216 16 FR Round end + Trocar + 150 cc Reservoir
0615-9218 18 FR Round end + Trocar + 150 cc Reservoir
0615-9220 20 FR Round end + Trocar + 150 cc Reservoir
0615-9308 8 FR Round mid + Trocar + 150 cc Reservoir
0615-9310 10 FR Round mid + Trocar + 150 cc Reservoir
0615-9314 14 FR Round mid + Trocar + 150 cc Reservoir
0615-9316 16 FR Round mid + Trocar + 150 cc Reservoir
0615-9318 18 FR Round mid + Trocar + 150 cc Reservoir
0615-9320 20 FR Round mid + Trocar + 150 cc Reservoir
0620-9208 5 8 40 3.2 8 FR Round end + Trocar + 200 cc Reservoir
0620-9210 10 FR Round end + Trocar + 200 cc Reservoir
0620-9214 14 FR Round end + Trocar + 200 cc Reservoir
0620-9216 16 FR Round end + Trocar + 200 cc Reservoir
0620-9218 18 FR Round end + Trocar + 200 cc Reservoir
0620-9220 20 FR Round end + Trocar + 200 cc Reservoir
0620-9308 8 FR Round mid + Trocar + 200 cc Reservoir
0620-9310 10 FR Round mid + Trocar + 200 cc Reservoir
0620-9314 14 FR Round mid + Trocar + 200 cc Reservoir
0620-9316 16 FR Round mid + Trocar + 200 cc Reservoir
0620-9318 18 FR Round mid + Trocar + 200 cc Reservoir
0620-9320 20 FR Round mid + Trocar + 200 cc Reservoir
0640-9216 5 8 40 4 16 FR Round end + Trocar + 400 cc Reservoir
0640-9218 18 FR Round end + Trocar + 400 cc Reservoir
0640-9220 20 FR Round end + Trocar + 400 cc Reservoir
0640-9316 16 FR Round mid + Trocar + 400 cc Reservoir
0640-9318 18 FR Round mid + Trocar + 400 cc Reservoir
0640-9320 20 FR Round mid + Trocar + 400 cc Reservoir

Round Drain System
(Top outlet Reservoir +
Round Drain + Trocar)

100 cc Reservoir +
Round Drain Kit

150 cc Reservoir +
Round Drain Kit

200 cc Reservoir +
Round Drain Kit

400 cc Reservoir +
Round Drain Kit
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0910-920820 10 8 80 4 8 FR Round end + Troca r+ 100 Reservoir + 200 Bag
0910-921020 10 FR Round end + Trocar + 100 Reservoir + 200 Bag
0910-921420 14 FR Round end + Trocar + 100 Reservoir + 200 Bag
0910-921620 16 FR Round end + Trocar + 100 Reservoir + 200 Bag
0910-921820 18 FR Round end + Trocar + 100 Reservoir + 200 Bag
0910-922020 20 FR Round end + Trocar + 100 Reservoir + 200 Bag
0910-930820 8 FR Round mid + Trocar + 100 Reservoir + 200 Bag
0910-931020 10 FR Round mid + Trocar + 100 Reservoir + 200 Bag
0910-931420 14 FR Round mid + Trocar + 100 Reservoir + 200 Bag
0910-931620 16 FR Round mid + Trocar + 100 Reservoir + 200 Bag
0910-931820 18 FR Round mid + Trocar + 100 Reservoir + 200 Bag
0910-932020 20 FR Round mid + Trocar + 100 Reservoir + 200 Bag
0915-920840 10 8 80 4 8 FR Round end + Trocar + 150 Reservoir + 400 Bag
0915-921040 10 FR Round end + Troca r+ 150 Reservoir + 400 Bag
0915-921440 14 FR Round end + Trocar + 150 Reservoir + 400 Bag
0915-921640 16 FR Round end + Trocar + 150 Reservoir + 400 Bag
0915-921840 18 FR Round end + Trocar + 150 Reservoir + 400 Bag
0915-922040 20 FR Round end + Trocar + 150 Reservoir + 400 Bag
0915-930840 8 FR Round mid + Trocar + 150 Reservoir + 400 Bag
0915-931040 10 FR Round mid + Trocar + 150 Reservoir + 400 Bag
0915-931440 14 FR Round mid + Trocar + 150 Reservoir + 400 Bag
0915-931640 16 FR Round mid + Trocar + 150 Reservoir + 400 Bag
0915-931840 18 FR Round mid + Trocar + 150 Reservoir + 400 Bag
0915-932040 20 FR Round mid + Trocar + 150 Reservoir + 400 Bag
0920-920840 5 8 40 4 8 FR Round end + Trocar + 200 Reservoir + 400 Bag
0920-921040 10 FR Round end + Trocar + 200 Reservoir + 400 Bag
0920-921440 14 FR Round end + Trocar +  200 Reservoir + 400 Bag
0920-921640 16 FR Round end + Trocar + 200 Reservoir + 400 Bag
0920-921840 18 FR Round end + Trocar + 200 Reservoir + 400 Bag
0920-922040 20 FR Round end + Trocar + 200 Reservoir + 400 Bag
0920-930840 8 FR Round mid + Trocar + 200 Reservoir + 400 Bag
0920-931040 10 FR Round mid + Trocar + 200 Reservoir + 400 Bag
0920-931440 14 FR Round mid + Trocar + 200 Reservoir + 400 Bag
0920-931640 16 FR Round mid + Trocar + 200 Reservoir + 400 Bag
0920-931840 18 FR Round mid +  Trocar + 200 Reservoir + 400 Bag
0920-932040 20 FR Round mid + Trocar + 200 Reservoir + 400 Bag
0940-921680 5 8 40 4 16 FR Round end + Trocar + 400 Reservoir + 800 Bag
0940-921880 18 FR Round end + Trocar + 400 Reservoir + 800 Bag
0940-922080 20 FR Round end + Trocar + 400 Reservoir + 800 Bag
0940-931680 16 FR Round mid + Trocar + 400 Reservoir + 800 Bag
0940-931880 18 FR Round mid +  Trocar + 400 Reservoir + 800 Bag
0940-932080 20 FR Round mid + Trocar + 400 Reservoir + 800 Bag

Round Drain Bag System
(Bottom outlet Reservoir +
Round Drain + Trocar+
Collection Bag)

100 cc Reservoir +
Round Drain Kit + 200
cc Collection Bag

150 cc Reservoir +
Round Drain Kit + 400
cc Collection Bag

400 cc Reservoir +
Round Drain Kit + 800
cc Collection Bag
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